
CASETAS ELÉCTRICAS
CASETAS ELÉCTRICAS

CUADRO MANIOBRA

CABLE CONEXIÓN CASETA
2 BORNES.

CABLE CONEXIÓN CASETA 
3 BORNES.

CABLE CONEXIÓN CASETA 
3 BORNES ENROSCABLE.

4 L.

7,5 L.

14 L.

25 L.

CAPACIDAD

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

MODELO

CASETA ELEC. 4L

CASETA ELEC. 7,5L

CASETA ELEC. 14L

CASETA ELEC. 25L

210

265

360

395

170

205

250

290

220

220

220/380

220/380

-

-

2

3

1.5

2

4

6

2

3.2

7

9

-

-

2

3

MEDIDAS

Ø Alto VOLTAJE

KW

Min Med Max PESO Kg.


